
BT10 ANC Resort Caloura (08 May to 09 May 2024) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Alvaro GARCIA GONZALEZ (ESP) [1]
/ Saulo TEJADA DAMASO (ESP) [1]

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Andre GUELLI ULSON DE SOUZA (BRA) [5]
/ Vinicius Alexander THIEDE (BRA) [5]

Nikita OSOKIN (RUS) [3]
/ Niccolo STRANO (ITA) [3]

BYE

BYE

BYE

Andrius JURGA (LTU)
/ Sergei SAMOKHVALOV (RUS)

BYE

BYE

Tiago RODRIGUES (POR) [8]
/ Guido VAN RAALTE (NED) [8]

Jorge DUARTE (POR) [6]
/ Goncalo SANTOS (POR) [6]

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Yasser BOUABDELLA (MAR) [4]
/ Stein Carsten SINKE (NED) [4]

JULIO FIORE (BRA) [7]
/ Alysson MEDEIROS (BRA) [7]

BYE

BYE

Miron KUDRIN (RUS)
/ Efim TELESHOV (RUS)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Italo Michael DA SILVA LOURENCO (BRA) [2]
/ JOSE SALES (BRA) [2]

/ Saulo TEJADA DAMASO (ESP) [1]

BYE

Alvaro GARCIA GONZALEZ (ESP) [1]

BYE

Andre GUELLI ULSON DE SOUZA (BRA) [5]
/ Vinicius Alexander THIEDE (BRA) [5]

/ Niccolo STRANO (ITA) [3]

BYE

Nikita OSOKIN (RUS) [3]

/ Sergei SAMOKHVALOV (RUS)

Tiago RODRIGUES (POR) [8]
/ Guido VAN RAALTE (NED) [8]

6-4 6-2 

Andrius JURGA (LTU)

/ Goncalo SANTOS (POR) [6]

BYE

Jorge DUARTE (POR) [6]

BYE

Yasser BOUABDELLA (MAR) [4]
/ Stein Carsten SINKE (NED) [4]

/ Alysson MEDEIROS (BRA) [7]

Miron KUDRIN (RUS)
/ Efim TELESHOV (RUS)

JULIO FIORE (BRA) [7]

6-3 6-3 

BYE

Italo Michael DA SILVA LOURENCO (BRA) [2]
/ JOSE SALES (BRA) [2]

/ Saulo TEJADA DAMASO (ESP) [1]

Andre GUELLI ULSON DE SOUZA (BRA) [5]
/ Vinicius Alexander THIEDE (BRA) [5]

6-2 6-1 

Alvaro GARCIA GONZALEZ (ESP) [1]

/ Niccolo STRANO (ITA) [3]

Andrius JURGA (LTU)
/ Sergei SAMOKHVALOV (RUS)

6-2 6-4 

Nikita OSOKIN (RUS) [3]

/ Goncalo SANTOS (POR) [6]

Yasser BOUABDELLA (MAR) [4]
/ Stein Carsten SINKE (NED) [4]

Jorge DUARTE (POR) [6]

2-6 6-4 10-3 

/ Efim TELESHOV (RUS)

Italo Michael DA SILVA LOURENCO (BRA) [2]
/ JOSE SALES (BRA) [2]

Miron KUDRIN (RUS)

3-6 6-2 11-9 

/ Saulo TEJADA DAMASO (ESP) [1]

Nikita OSOKIN (RUS) [3]
/ Niccolo STRANO (ITA) [3]

6-4 6-2 

Alvaro GARCIA GONZALEZ (ESP) [1]

/ Stein Carsten SINKE (NED) [4]

Italo Michael DA SILVA LOURENCO (BRA) [2]
/ JOSE SALES (BRA) [2]

Yasser BOUABDELLA (MAR) [4]

6-0 6-0 

/ Saulo TEJADA DAMASO (ESP) [1]

Italo Michael DA SILVA LOURENCO (BRA) [2]
/ JOSE SALES (BRA) [2]

6-4 6-2 

Alvaro GARCIA GONZALEZ (ESP) [1]

/ Saulo TEJADA DAMASO (ESP) [1]
Alvaro GARCIA GONZALEZ (ESP) [1]
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